

ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.13

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C)169 of 2012 IN SLP(C)No.32328 of 2010

RAJAT KANODIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R.D.CHAUDHARY

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

With

I.A.No.3 (Appln.for directions)

Date: 14/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Shekhar Naphade, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Deepak Goel, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.David Rao, Adv.

Mr.Pavan G., Adv.

Mr.P.Soma Sundaram, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The Registry is directed to list this matter in compliance of the Motion Bench order dated 01.05.2013.

(Satish K.Yadav)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Assistant Registrar