

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 169 OF 2012 IN SLP(C) 32328/2010

RAJAT KANODIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R.D.CHAUDHARY

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

with
Contempt Pet.(C) No.241 of 2014 in I.A.No. 2 in SLP(C) 32328/2010

Date: 11/04/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Venkita Subramoniam T.R., Adv.

Mr. D. Rao, Adv.
Mr. P. Soma Sunderam, Adv.

For Respondent(s) (Appearance not given)
for M/s Classique Inter.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 21.04.2014.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar