

ITEM NO.202

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 169/2012 In I.A.NO. 2 IN SLP(C) No. 32328/2010

RAJAT KANODIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R.D.CHAUDHARY

Respondent(s)

(with application for appointment of receiver and directions and
impleading party and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 241/2014 In I.A.No. 2 in SLP(C) No. 32328/2010

Date : 11/05/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Venkita Subramoniam T. R., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pankaj Kumar, Adv.
Mr. P. Soma Sundaram, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 15.05.2015.

The matters may not be treated as Final Disposal matters.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar